Your Industrial Energy Strength
BETA KAZAN Boiler Company
BHW MODEL
Liquid-Gas Fueled Three Pass
Superheated Water Boiler
Technical Specifications
Your Industrial Energy Strength

Su
Hacmi
Water
Volume
(lt)
Gidiş/Dö-
nüş Flanşı
Inlet/Outlet
Flange
DN (mm)
Kazan
Karşı Basınçı
Backpressure
(mbar)
(kcal/h) (kW)
BHW-15 375.000 436 15 1.450 1.750 2.865 2.400 220 1.800 80 5
BHW-25 625.000 726 25 1.600 1.900 3.265 3.000 300 2.300 125 5
BHW-40 1.000.000 1.163 40 1.850 2.150 3.765 4.200 350 3.500 125 6
BHW-50 1.250.000 1.454 50 1.900 2.200 3.815 4.700 400 3.700 150 6
BHW-60 1.500.000 1.744 60 2.000 2.300 4.115 5.400 400 4.500 150 6.5
BHW-70 1.750.000 2.035 70 2.200 2.500 4.315 6.300 400 6.600 150 6.5
BHW-80 2.000.000 2.325 80 2.350 2.650 4.515 7.200 450 8.200 150 7
BHW-90 2.250.000 2.600 90 2.350 2.650 4.725 7.700 500 8.800 200 7
BHW-100 2.500.000 2.907 100 2.450 2.750 5.015 8.500 500 10.000 200 7
BHW-125 3.125.000 3.634 125 2.450 2.750 5.500 9.500 600 10.600 200 7.5
BHW-150 3.750.000 4.360 150 2.600 2.900 5.850 12.100 650 12.500 200 8
BHW-175 4.375.000 5.087 175 2.700 3.000 6.000 13.300 700 14.000 250 8
BHW-200 5.000.000 5.814 200 2.800 3.100 6.575 14.900 750 16.900 250 8
BHW-225 5.625.000 6.540 225 2.800 3.100 6.800 15.800 800 17.200 250 8.5
BHW-250 6.250.000 7.267 250 3.000 3.300 7.000 17.400 850 21.100 250 9
BHW-275 6.875.000 7.994 275 3.050 3.350 7.150 18.600 900 22.000 250 9
BHW-300 7.500.000 8.721 300 3.050 3.350 7.450 19.500 900 23.600 250 9.5
BHW-325 8.125.000 9.448 325 3.200 3.500 7.200 23.100 900 26.300 250 10
BHW-350 8.750.000 10.175 350 3.600 3.940 6.950 26.800 950 29.100 300 10.5
BHW-400 10.000.000 11.720 400 3.700 4.050 7.100 29.000 1.000 32.000 300 11
BHW-450 11.250.000 13.081 450 3.800 4.140 7.370 31.800 1.000 35.000 300 11.5
BHW-500 12.500.000 14.535 500 3.900 4.240 7.470 24.200 1.100 37.400 300 12
Katalog değerleri üzerinde değişiklik yapma hakkı firmamızca saklı
tutulmuştur.
Özel tasarım ve imalatlar yapılabilir.
The right to change values in the catalogue is reserved to the company.